Frederick Harris Gallery Committee

2025 Meeting Schedule (20258 &4 A7 Y 2—)l)

Meeting date (FE4S) Application deadline (AL Y7 )
February : 2 A Monday, February 17, 2025 2/17/2025 Monday, February 10, 2025 2/10/2025
March 3A Monday, March 24, 2025 3/24/2025 Monday, March 17, 2025 3/17/2025
April 4R Monday, April 28, 2025 4/28/2025 Monday, April 21, 2025 4/21/2025
May 5HA Tuesday, May 27, 2025 5/27/2025 Tuesday, May 20, 2025 5/20/2025
June 6 A Monday, June 16, 2025 6/16/2025 Monday, June 9, 2025 6/9/2025
July 7R Monday, July 28, 2025 7/28/2025 Monday, July 21, 2025 7/21/2025
September | 9 A Monday, September 22, 2025 9/22/2025 Monday, September 15, 2025 9/15/2025
October {10AR Monday, October 27, 2025 10/27/2025 Monday, October 20, 2025 10/20/2025
November i 11H Tuesday, November 25, 2025 11/25/2025 Tuesday, November 18, 2025 11/18/2025
Notes:

* A meeting may be changed or cancelled without advance notice due to committee members' attendance and other unexpected reasons.
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* Applications must be submitted online at least one week before the meeting date.
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